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37093 L ULt 1837 1837 3.4%
369 150 1987 3.6%
368 182 2169 4.0%
367 168 2337 4.3%
366 180 2517 4.6%
365 195 2712 5.0%
364 185 2897 5.3%
363 189 3086 5.7%
362 219 3305 6.1%
361 224 3529 6.5%
360 244 3773 6.9%
359 255 4028 7.4%
358 265 4293 7.9%
357 227 4520 8.3%
356 284 4804 8.8%
355 233 5037 9.2%
354 302 5339 9.8%
353 288 5627 10.3%
352 293 5920 10.9%
351 262 6182 11.3%
350 326 6508 11.9%
349 324 6832 12.5%
348 269 7101 13.0%
347 350 7451 13.7%
346 319 7770 14.3%
345 329 8099 14.9%
344 337 8436 15.5%
343 358 8794 16.1%
342 330 9124 16.7%
341 351 9475 17.4%
340 367 9842 18.1%
339 351 10193 18.7%
338 370 10563 19.4%
337 377 10940 20.1%
336 393 11333 20.8%
335 378 11711 21.5%
334 378 12089 22.2%
333 398 12487 22.9%
332 370 12857 23.6%
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331 397 13254 24.3%
330 412 13666 25.1%
329 387 14053 25.8%
328 393 14446 26.5%
327 400 14846 27.3%
326 395 15241 28.0%
325 392 15633 28.7%
324 399 16032 29.4%
323 411 16443 30.2%
322 421 16864 31.0%
321 402 17266 31.7%
320 446 17712 32.5%
319 463 18175 33.4%
318 434 18609 34.2%
317 409 19018 34.9%
316 426 19444 35.7%
315 414 19858 36.5%
314 400 20258 37.2%
313 426 20684 38.0%
312 406 21090 38.7%
311 395 21485 39.4%
310 399 21884 40.2%
309 422 22306 40.9%
308 448 22754 41.8%
307 410 23164 42.5%
306 411 23575 43.3%
305 375 23950 44.0%
304 410 24360 44.7%
303 382 24742 45.4%
302 423 25165 46.2%
301 371 25536 46.9%
300 390 25926 47.6%
299 407 26333 48.3%
298 389 26722 49.1%
297 366 27088 49.7%
296 384 27472 50.4%
295 354 27826 51.1%
294 369 28195 51.8%
293 411 28606 52.5%
292 372 28978 53.2%
291 387 29365 53.9%
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290 345 29710 54.5%
289 346 30056 55.2%
288 364 30420 55.8%
287 324 30744 56.4%
286 347 31091 57.1%
285 358 31449 57.7%
284 367 31816 58.4%
283 359 32175 59.1%
282 362 32537 59.7%
281 335 32872 60.3%
280 326 33198 60.9%
279 322 33520 61.5%
278 322 33842 62.1%
277 348 34190 62.8%
276 333 34523 63.4%
275 292 34815 63.9%
274 296 35111 64.5%
273 304 35415 65.0%
272 291 35706 65.5%
271 336 36042 66.2%
270 332 36374 66.8%
269 287 36661 67.3%
268 280 36941 67.8%
267 271 37212 68.3%
266 295 37507 68.9%
265 283 37790 69.4%
264 287 38077 69.9%
263 267 38344 70.4%
262 269 38613 70.9%
261 261 38874 71.4%
260 250 39124 71.8%
259 252 39376 72.3%
258 249 39625 72.7%
257 246 39871 73.2%
256 237 40108 73.6%
255 258 40366 74.1%
254 245 40611 74.6%
253 254 40865 75.0%
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